
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BROWSERBUDDY	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $128.90
2025-03-03 Grant	to	Michael	Zheng txn_d7HrK5g -$30.00 $98.90
2025-03-04 Grant	to	Maverick txn_zVH2Z0G -$30.00 $68.90
2025-03-04 Grant	to	Asyraf txn_PVHNY6W -$30.00 $38.90
2025-03-04 Grant	to	Amogh txn_QmHzJ0P -$30.00 $8.90
2025-03-09 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ahnaf txn_QmHzea4 $4.45 $13.35
2025-03-14 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_5wHVM85 $250.00 $263.35
2025-03-15 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Asyraf txn_zVH2WlW $25.00 $288.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Asyraf txn_lZHPylm -$25.00 $263.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_AWHm4q5 -$30.00 $233.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Adishree	Das txn_yXHBRk4 -$30.00 $203.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_5wHVMYm -$30.00 $173.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_JxHG2aW -$30.00 $143.35
2025-03-15 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_xQH4zZk -$30.00 $113.35
2025-03-15 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Adishree	Das txn_qkHQKqy $2.48 $115.83
2025-03-18 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_9KHgoZR -$30.00 $85.83
2025-03-19 Grant	to	Marko txn_GkH8v8q -$30.00 $55.83
2025-03-19 Grant	to	Whising txn_R2Haxap -$30.00 $25.83
2025-03-21 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_OXHm2zJ $300.00 $325.83
2025-03-21 Grant	to	PhyoTP txn_WBH5aba -$30.00 $295.83

2025-03-21 Grant	to	Tomoki	Takeuchi txn_AWHmRLE -$30.00 $265.83
2025-03-21 Grant	to	Qwatrum txn_EyHYQJe -$30.00 $235.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Mohammad	Aboutaleb txn_78HozQq -$30.00 $205.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Adi txn_qkHQby6 -$30.00 $175.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Kevin txn_p5H6VlN -$30.00 $145.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_PVHNJaw -$30.00 $115.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Filip	Polak txn_WBH50be -$30.00 $85.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Allen	Ding txn_EyHY9My -$30.00 $55.83
2025-03-24 Grant	to	Max txn_yXHBalw -$30.00 $25.83

WITHDRAWN:	$685.00.	DEPOSITED:	$581.93. $25.83

YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


